Novice B Jumpers 8 SCT: 50 Yards: 114

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 08018 Kirby Stephanie Warme Q 100 417 0 0 0 O

Novice B Jumpers 16 SCT: 41 Yards: 114

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
16034 Ivy Deanna Kuhl NQ 0 2604 2 3 2 0
16003 Oskar Lorrie Oneal NQ 0 2758 0 1 0 0

Novice B Jumpers 24 SCT: 41 Yards: 114

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

24012 Leeloo Rosemary Sexton NQ E 0 00 00 X

Novice P Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 46 Yards: 114

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 12025 Plum Dakota Darkstar Q 100 30006 0 0O O O

Novice P Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 43 Yards: 114

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

16005 Stella Kathleen Thaemlitz NQ 0 4363 1 0 1 O

Novice P Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 46 Yards: 114



Place

Armband

20005

20002

20074

20045

20039

20019

20076

Dog Name

Dakota

Lily

Katana

Jax

Flicka

Ridley

Luna Snow

Handler

Ann Scanlon

Sheila Poechmann

Tressa Granrud

Holly Fitzenberger

Deb LaDue

Pattie Keute

Tressa Granrud

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

100

100

95

95

Time

29.84

46

30.51

46.51

45.5

54.69

T

E

Verified

S 8 8 8 8



Open Jumpers

Place Armband

16007

16039

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

20055

20023

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

24016

24013

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

12008

Open Jumpers

Place Armband

20018

16 SCT: 43 Yards: 139
Dog Name Handler Result
Halie Sheila Koon NQ
Link Beth Curry NQ
20 SCT: 40 Yards: 139
Dog Name Handler
Vici Nancy Gagliardi Little
Rio Leah St. Martin
24 SCT: 42 Yards: 139
Dog Name Handler
Bronx Nancy Smolensky NQ
Bubba Renee White NQ
12 Preferred SCT: 48 Yards: 139
Dog Name Handler Result
Echo Christina Logen NQ
20 Preferred SCT: 47 Yards: 139
Dog Name Handler Result
Spirit Carla Scott NQ

Score Time

Result

Tme R W F T E

0 3 2 1

2884 1 2 1

0 39.87 2 3

Score Time R W

2495 0 O

4286 S5 3

Score Time R W

4973 6 4

Score Time R W

4704 2 0

4733 2 2

1 0

1 0

F T

w
o

N
o

o

Verified

R W F T E Verified

E Verified

E Verified

E Verified



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20034 Lucky Heather Brodin NQ 0 4857 5 5 4 0



Excellent Jumpers 8 SCT: 50 Yards: 154

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result
1 08002 Kismet Terry Pertile Q
08009 Moira Sandra Hayes NQ

Excellent Jumpers 12 SCT: 47 Yards: 154

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result
12009 Summer Conni Sokolouski NQ
08010 Savvy Annelise Allan NQ

Excellent Jumpers 16 SCT: 45 Yards: 159

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result
1 16017 Egg Jodi Ebert Q
2 16033 Freya Correne Johnson Q
16038 Indy Patty Salzwedel NQ

Excellent Jumpers 20 SCT: 44 Yards: 164

Place Armband Dog Name Handler
20030 Spice Kathy Eckert
20022 Vista Shelley Nichols
20066 Nugget Brittany Child
20060 HeyRocky! Barrie McBride

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

100

Score

Score

100

100

Score

0

Time

3664 0 O

55.4

Time

24.63

38.72

25.79

Time

31.93

33.07

40.15

42.1

F T E Verified

o o
o o

Tme R W F T E Verified

X
X
T E Verified
0
0
0
T E Verified
0
0

0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20029 Cipher Deanna Levenhagen NQ 0 4885 1 0 0 O

Excellent Jumpers 24 SCT: 46 Yards: 164

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

24007 Rose Lynn Miller NQ 0 428 1 0 0 O

Masters Jumpers 8 SCT: 50 Yards: 154

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 08013 Paige Susan Gahan Q 100 346 0 0 0 O
2 08016 Eli Sharon Soligny Q 100 4561 0 0O 0 O

Masters Jumpers 12 SCT: 47 Yards: 154

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 12014 Phoebe Jeanette Klugherz Q 100 2798 0 0 0 O
2 12029 Callie Jodi Laubersheimer Q 100 2874 0 0 0 O
3 12012 Murphy Jeanette Klugherz Q 100 3163 0 0 0 O
4 12031 Bella Lisa Roling Q 100 333.0 0 0 O
12015 Jetta Gail Anderson NQ 0 33877 0 0 1 O
12021 Punky Deb Potz NQ 0 3411 2 1 1 0

Masters Jumpers 16 SCT: 45 Yards: 159



Place Armband

1 16004

2 16036

3 16026

4 16015

16052

16037

16012

16057

16006

16055

Dog Name

Mozzer

Black Jax

Diggs

Jed

Pebbles

Brioche

Beatle

Touche

Blink

Vinny

Masters Jumpers 20

Place Armband

1 20004
2 20044
3 20165
4 20057
20003
20040
20009

Dog Name

Rae

Maverick

‘Cuse

Zeeee

Rave

Flip

Yikes

SCT: 44

Handler

Myles Miller

Lori Waltonen

Carol Arthur

Jane Krause

Brittany Child

Linnea Gulstad

Sandra Kott

Debbie Brink

Sue Kothe

Michele Beecher

Handler

Rebecca Eckert

Andi DelLong

Nancy Smolensky

Wendy Sommer

Sue Kothe

Peggy Maxe

Tiffani Flaws

Yards: 164

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

Score

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Score

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Time

26.33

28.05

29.97

33.66

36.1

41.28

43.21

44.04

47.28

Time

25.98

26.18

26.52

27.24

31.77

32.25

32.79

T

T

E

E

Verified

S g 8 8 8 8 8@

Verified

S 8 8 8 8N



Place

Masters Jumpers

Place

Armband

20021

20016

20072

20013

20053

20037

20017

20001

20020

20028

20012

20051

20027

Armband

24015

24009

24003

24001

Dog Name

Rosa

Fozzie

Grouse

Polly

Roux

Fly

Fi

Apollo

Hero

Jock

Roadie

Elan

Lyric

24

Dog Name

Scorch

Athena

Roger

Sefior Jorge

Handler

Mary Bente

William Schafer

Sarah Zumpf

Sandra Kott

Beth Curry

Ann Decker

Lawrence G Cross

Alyssa Teh

Shelley Nichols

Toni Osojnicki

John Crone

Rosemary Sexton

Deanna Levenhagen

SCT: 46 Yards: 164

Handler

Renee White

Diane Gorman

Andrea Bixby

Andrea Bixby

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Result

Q

Score

100

100

100

100

Time R

34.56 0

35.76 0

3718 0

4487 0

2697 0

28.26 0

28.27 0

29.8 1

31.3 1

41.28 1

43.28 1

57.39 1

Score Time

100

100

100

100

26.26

28.76

31.12

31.53

T

E

Verified

S S 8 8 8 8 8 80 QN

T E Verified

0



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

24005 Charli Rendina McFadden Q 100 3214 0 0 0 O
24008 Zim Ann Decker Q 100 3472 0 0 0 O
24010 Paisley Susan Goetzke Q 100 3555 0 0 0 O
24017 Jameson Mary Millette Q 100 3575 0 0 0 O
24019 Fiain Sarah Zumpf NQ 0O 3043 0 0 20
24106 Harry Monster Andrea Bixby NQ 0 3242 1 2 1 0

Excellent Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 52 Yards: 154

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
08006 Creed Jan Moran NQ 0 4922 2 0 0 0
08022 Henry Judy Regenscheid NQ 0 7012 1 0 0 O

Excellent Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 154

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 12023 Ghost Linnea Gulstad Q 100 4532 0 0 O O

Excellent Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 47 Yards: 159

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

16031 Proxy Annelise Allan NQ E 0 30 00 X

Masters Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 55 Yards: 154



Place Armband
1 04008
2 04009
3 04006

Masters Jumpers

Place

08012

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband
1 12001
2 16009
3 12011
4 12020
12024
12019
12013

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband

1 16027

Armband

Dog Name

Willow

Yoshi

Chewie

8 Preferred

Dog Name

Diesel

12 Preferred

Dog Name

IKEA

Sparky

Roy

Tiggy

Gummy Bear

DEANO

Eddie

16 Preferred

Dog Name

Chia

Handler

Lisa Nawrocki

Lisa Nawrocki

Lisa Nawrocki

SCT: 52

Handler

Dallas Dingle

SCT: 49

Handler

Michael Teh

Result

Q

Yards: 154

Result

NQ

Yards: 154

Result

Q

Michael Rimstad Q

Jane Krause

Peggy Maxe

Linnea Gulstad

Sharon Soligny

June Mendoza

SCT: 47

Handler

Kendra Stein

NQ

NQ

Yards: 159

Result

Q

Score

100

100

100

Score

0

Score

100

100

100

100

100

Score

100

Time R W F T E Verified
4026 0 0 0 O
4258 0 0 0 O
5073 0 0 0 O
Time R W F T E Verified
5234 2 1 1 0
Time R W F T E Verified
2495 0 0 0 O
2589 0 0 0 O
3311 0 0 0 O
3352 0 0 0 O
48 0 0 0 0
0o o1 00 X
36.87 1 0 0 0
Time R W F T E Verified

2766 0 O

0

0



Place Armband

2 20063

3 16016

4 16014

16051

16013

16044

16001

16046

Masters Jumpers

Place Armband

1 20046

2 20031

3 20067

4 20058

20010

20011

20006

20033

20008

Dog Name

Harley

Titan

Bear

Kylo

Cooper

Pose

Sally

Natasha

Dog Name

Raleigh

Sierra

Pearl

Ari

Circa

Hudson

Tess

Rush

Lila

20 Preferred

Handler

Heather Hafner

Sandra Kott

William Schafer

Lindsay Dierkes

Carol Pearson

Nancy Gagliardi Little

Lorrie Oneal

Barrie McBride

SCT: 51

Handler

Andi DelLong

Karen Slakey

Jennifer Czech-Collins

Lisa Putnam

Cathy McKeon

Dennis Pearson

Rhonda Meath

Kathy Eckert

Rhonda Meath

Result Score

Q 100
Q 100
Q 100
Q 100
Q 100
NQ E
NQ 0
NQ 0

Yards: 164

Result Score

Q 100
Q 100
Q 100
Q 100
NQ E
NQ E
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0

Time

30.11

32.29

36.92

40.81

46.94

33.45

46.7

Time

31.19

33.72

41.78

43.76

30.2

33.29

34.4

E

E

Verified

S 8 8 8 8

Verified

V]

S 8 8 8 8 8 8






