

Novice B Jumpers 8 SCT: 50 Yards: 114

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08018	Kirby	Stephanie Warne	Q	100	41.7	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Jumpers 16 SCT: 41 Yards: 114

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16034	Ivy	Deanna Kuhl	NQ	0	26.04	2	3	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16003	Oskar	Lorrie Oneal	NQ	0	27.58	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice B Jumpers 24 SCT: 41 Yards: 114

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24012	Leeloo	Rosemary Sexton	NQ	E	0	0	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 46 Yards: 114

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12025	Plum	Dakota Darkstar	Q	100	30.06	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 43 Yards: 114

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16005	Stella	Kathleen Thaemlitz	NQ	0	43.63	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Novice P Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 46 Yards: 114

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20005	Dakota	Ann Scanlon	Q	100	29.84	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20002	Lily	Sheila Poechmann	Q	100	46	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	20074	Katana	Tressa Granrud	Q	95	30.51	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20045	Jax	Holly Fitzenberger	Q	95	46.51	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20039	Flicka	Deb LaDue	NQ	E	0	2	2	0	0	✘	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20019	Ridley	Pattie Keute	NQ	0	45.5	1	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20076	Luna Snow	Tressa Granrud	NQ	0	54.69	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 16 SCT: 43 Yards: 139

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16007	Halie	Sheila Koon	NQ	E	0	3	2	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16039	Link	Beth Curry	NQ	0	28.84	1	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 20 SCT: 40 Yards: 139

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20055	Vici	Nancy Gagliardi Little	NQ	0	39.87	2	3	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20023	Rio	Leah St. Martin	NQ	0	47.33	2	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 24 SCT: 42 Yards: 139

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24016	Bronx	Nancy Smolensky	NQ	0	24.95	0	0	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24013	Bubba	Renee White	NQ	0	42.86	5	3	4	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 48 Yards: 139

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12008	Echo	Christina Logen	NQ	0	49.73	6	4	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Open Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 47 Yards: 139

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20018	Spirit	Carla Scott	NQ	0	47.04	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20034	Lucky	Heather Brodin	NQ	0	48.57	5	5	4	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 8 SCT: 50 Yards: 154

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08002	Kismet	Terry Pertile	Q	100	36.64	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08009	Moira	Sandra Hayes	NQ	0	55.4	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 12 SCT: 47 Yards: 154

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12009	Summer	Conni Sokolouski	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08010	Savvy	Annelise Allan	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 16 SCT: 45 Yards: 159

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16017	Egg	Jodi Ebert	Q	100	24.63	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16033	Freya	Correne Johnson	Q	100	38.72	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16038	Indy	Patty Salzwedel	NQ	0	25.79	3	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 20 SCT: 44 Yards: 164

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20030	Spice	Kathy Eckert	NQ	0	31.93	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20022	Vista	Shelley Nichols	NQ	0	33.07	0	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20066	Nugget	Brittany Child	NQ	0	40.15	1	3	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20060	HeyRocky!	Barrie McBride	NQ	0	42.1	3	3	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20029	Cipher	Deanna Levenhagen	NQ	0	48.85	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 24 SCT: 46 Yards: 164

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24007	Rose	Lynn Miller	NQ	0	42.8	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 8 SCT: 50 Yards: 154

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08013	Paige	Susan Gahan	Q	100	34.6	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	08016	Eli	Sharon Soligny	Q	100	45.61	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 12 SCT: 47 Yards: 154

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12014	Phoebe	Jeanette Klugherz	Q	100	27.98	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12029	Callie	Jodi Laubersheimer	Q	100	28.74	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	12012	Murphy	Jeanette Klugherz	Q	100	31.63	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	12031	Bella	Lisa Roling	Q	100	33.3	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12015	Jetta	Gail Anderson	NQ	0	33.77	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12021	Punky	Deb Potz	NQ	0	34.11	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 16 SCT: 45 Yards: 159

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16004	Mozzer	Myles Miller	Q	100	26.33	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16036	Black Jax	Lori Waltonen	Q	100	28.05	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16026	Diggs	Carol Arthur	Q	100	29.97	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16015	Jed	Jane Krause	Q	100	33.66	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16052	Pebbles	Brittany Child	Q	100	36.1	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16037	Brioche	Linnea Gulstad	Q	100	41.28	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16012	Beatle	Sandra Kott	Q	100	43.21	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16057	Touche	Debbie Brink	NQ	E	0	1	3	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16006	Blink	Sue Kothe	NQ	0	44.04	2	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16055	Vinny	Michele Beecher	NQ	0	47.28	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 20 SCT: 44 Yards: 164

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20004	Rae	Rebecca Eckert	Q	100	25.98	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20044	Maverick	Andi DeLong	Q	100	26.18	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	20165	'Cuse	Nancy Smolensky	Q	100	26.52	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20057	Zeeee	Wendy Sommer	Q	100	27.24	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20003	Rave	Sue Kothe	Q	100	31.77	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20040	Flip	Peggy Maxe	Q	100	32.25	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20009	Yikes	Tiffani Flaws	Q	100	32.79	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20021	Rosa	Mary Bente	Q	100	34.56	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20016	Fozzie	William Schafer	Q	100	35.76	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20072	Grouse	Sarah Zumpf	Q	100	37.18	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20013	Polly	Sandra Kott	Q	100	44.87	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20053	Roux	Beth Curry	NQ	E	0	3	1	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20037	Fly	Ann Decker	NQ	0	26.97	0	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20017	Fi	Lawrence G Cross	NQ	0	28.26	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20001	Apollo	Alyssa Teh	NQ	0	28.27	0	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20020	Hero	Shelley Nichols	NQ	0	29.8	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20028	Jock	Toni Osojnicki	NQ	0	31.3	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20012	Roadie	John Crone	NQ	0	41.28	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20051	Elan	Rosemary Sexton	NQ	0	43.28	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20027	Lyric	Deanna Levenhagen	NQ	0	57.39	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 24 SCT: 46 Yards: 164

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24015	Scorch	Renee White	Q	100	26.26	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	24009	Athena	Diane Gorman	Q	100	28.76	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	24003	Roger	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	31.12	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	24001	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	31.53	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24005	Charli	Rendina McFadden	Q	100	32.14	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24008	Zim	Ann Decker	Q	100	34.72	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24010	Paisley	Susan Goetzke	Q	100	35.55	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24017	Jameson	Mary Millette	Q	100	35.75	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24019	Fiain	Sarah Zumpf	NQ	0	30.43	0	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24106	Harry Monster	Andrea Bixby	NQ	0	32.42	1	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 52 Yards: 154

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08006	Creed	Jan Moran	NQ	0	49.22	2	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08022	Henry	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	0	70.12	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 154

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12023	Ghost	Linnea Gulstad	Q	100	45.32	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 47 Yards: 159

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16031	Proxy	Annelise Allan	NQ	E	0	3	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 4 Preferred SCT: 55 Yards: 154

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04008	Willow	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	100	40.26	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	04009	Yoshi	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	100	42.58	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	04006	Chewie	Lisa Nawrocki	Q	100	50.73	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 8 Preferred SCT: 52 Yards: 154

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08012	Diesel	Dallas Dingle	NQ	0	52.34	2	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 12 Preferred SCT: 49 Yards: 154

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12001	IKEA	Michael Teh	Q	100	24.95	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16009	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	Q	100	25.89	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	12011	Roy	Jane Krause	Q	100	33.11	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	12020	Tiggy	Peggy Maxe	Q	100	33.52	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12024	Gummy Bear	Linnea Gulstad	Q	100	48	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12019	DEANO	Sharon Soligny	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12013	Eddie	June Mendoza	NQ	0	36.87	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 16 Preferred SCT: 47 Yards: 159

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16027	Chia	Kendra Stein	Q	100	27.66	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
2	20063	Harley	Heather Hafner	Q	100	30.11	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16016	Titan	Sandra Kott	Q	100	32.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16014	Bear	William Schafer	Q	100	36.92	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16051	Kylo	Lindsay Dierkes	Q	100	40.81	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16013	Cooper	Carol Pearson	Q	100	46.94	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16044	Pose	Nancy Gagliardi Little	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16001	Sally	Lorrie Oneal	NQ	0	33.45	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16046	Natasha	Barrie McBride	NQ	0	46.7	4	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Jumpers 20 Preferred SCT: 51 Yards: 164

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20046	Raleigh	Andi DeLong	Q	100	31.19	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20031	Sierra	Karen Slakey	Q	100	33.72	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	20067	Pearl	Jennifer Czech-Collins	Q	100	41.78	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20058	Ari	Lisa Putnam	Q	100	43.76	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20010	Circa	Cathy McKeon	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20011	Hudson	Dennis Pearson	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20006	Tess	Rhonda Meath	NQ	0	30.2	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20033	Rush	Kathy Eckert	NQ	0	33.29	2	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20008	Lila	Rhonda Meath	NQ	0	34.4	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

